Data Sheet
The Agilent 571 Bayard-Alpert gauge offers high performance over a pressure
range of 2 × 10–10 to 1 × 10–3 Torr (2.7 × 10–10 to 1.33 × 10–3 mbar). The 571 gauge
withstands long periods of degassing or accidental exposure to atmospheric
pressure while at operating temperature and will still recover its original
characteristics. A reference gauge is also available, sealed off at ≤5 × 10–6 Torr for
use in testing a gauge controller.
571 Bayard-Alpert Gauge Tube

Toll free: 00 800 234 234 00
Ordering information
Description Part Number
Former Part
Number Material Description
Shipping
Weight
kg (lbs)
571 Ionization tube
with yttria‑coated
iridium filament
X3004-64301 K2471301 Glass ion gauge, 571, 1 in Tubulat Nonex 0.5 (1.0)
X3004-64302 K2471302 Glass ion gauge, 571, 1 in Kovar Tubulat 0.5 (1.0)
X3004-64303 K2471303 Glass ion gauge, 571, 2.75 in CFF 1.0 (2.0)
X3004-64304 K2471304 Glass ion gauge, 571, 3/4 in Tubulat Nonex 0.5 (1.0)
X3004-64305 K2471305 Glass ion gauge, 571, 3/4 in Kovar 0.5 (1.0)
X3004-64306 K2471306 Glass ion gauge, 571, 1 in tube, NW25 KF 0.5 (1.0)
X3004-64311 K2471311 Glass ion gauge, 571, 1 in Kovar, NW40 KF 1.0 (2.0)
571 reference
ionization tube with
yttria-coated iridium
filament (sealed off
at ≤5 × 10–6 Torr)
X3004-64307 K2471307 Glass ion gauge, reference, 5 × 10–6 Torr,
sealed 0.5 (1.0)
China
Beijing Office Agilent Technologies (China) Co. Ltd.
No.3, Wang Jing Bei Lu,